
MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 75398562

Data publicarii	15.11.22	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 469,26 RON - 469,26 RON

Descriere: REZERVOR WC SANOBI BUC 1 92,44 92,44 TEAVA HENCO 16*0.2 M 5 5,46 27,30 TEAVA HENCO 20*0.2 M 5 8,82 44,10 CONECTOR 16*1/2 FE BUC 3 7,14 21,42 CONECTOR 16*1/2 FI BUC 1 7,14 7,14 CONECTOR 20 BUC 1 15,97 15,97 PRELUNGITOR 3P 2M GELUX BUC 1 14,29 14,29 NIPLU ALAMA 1/2 BUC 2 3,36 6,72 GLETIERA HARDY 27*13CM-332710 BUC 1 10,92 10,92 DIBLU PP 10*160 BUC 10 0,84 8,40 SURUB PAL 6*160 BUC 10 1,01 10,10 CANAL CABLU BANDA ADEZIVA 12*12 BUC 2 3,36 6,72 SURUB GIPS-CARTON 3.5*25 BUC 50 0,05 2,50 FILTRU Y 1*1/4 BUC 1 55,46 55,46 ROBINET APA CU MANETA 1"1/4 II BUC 2 53,78 107,56 NIPLU ZN 1"1/4 BUC 2 7,56 15,12 RACORD COMP 40*1"1/4 FE BUC 1 8,40 8,40 RACORD COMP 40*1"1/4 FI BUC 1 11,76 11,76 FUIOR CANEPA BUC 1 2,94 2,94
